LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
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FEBRUARY 28, 2013
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DATE: 03/06/2013 LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
TIME: 09:33 CASH RECONCILIATION AS OF 02/28/2013

Gross Depository Balances:
RICHLAND BANK SWEEP ACCT 0581
RICHLAND BANK GENERAL ACCT 0580
RICHLAND BANK ANTHEM SWEEP 4340
RICHLAND BANK EE BENEFITS 3180
RICHLAND BANK PAYROLL ACCT 9780
RICHLAND BANK TOURNAMENT ACC8280
RICHLAND BANK ATHLETIC ACCT 3280

Total Depository Balances (Gross)

Adjustments to Bank Balance:
Cash in Transit to Bank
Outstanding Checks
Adjustments

MUNICIPAL DEDUCTIONS

Total Adjustments to Bank Balance

Investments:
Treasury Bonds and Notes
Certificate of Deposits
Other Securities
Other Investments:

Total Investments

Cash on Hand:

Petty Cash:
TREASURER’'S OFFICE
HIGH SCHOOL
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
EASTERN, CENTRAL, WESTERN
ATHLETIC OFFICE

Change Cash:

ATHLETIC CHANGE
CAFETERIA CHANGE
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
EASTERN ELEMENTARY
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

Cash with Fiscal Agent

Total Cash on Hand

Total Balances

Total Fund Balance

Depository Clearance Accounts:
RICHLAND BANK BOND/COUPON

SUB-~TOTALS

$ 818,845.36
2,960.56
1,127,747.61
0.00

0.00

4,217.33
7,798.35

$ 974.15
130,602.83-
486.49-

$ 100.00
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TOTALS

$ 1,961,569.21

130,115.17-

3,220.00



LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
INVESTMENT REPORT FOR THE MONTH ENDING

February 28, 2013

INTEREST EARNED: THIS MONTH |FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
Richland Bank, General Sweep $104.15 $2,488.06
Richland Bank, Anthem Sweep $77.51 $1,043.77
Star Ohio $0.00 $0.00
Certificates of Deposit $0.00 $0.00
Bonds and other types of investments $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL INTEREST RECEIVED $181.66 $3,531.83
History of Interest Earnings Fiscal Year Interest Earnings
1998 $ 167,057.52
1999 $ 138,113.69
2000 $ 157,991.72
2001 $ 236,839.79
2002 $ 146,052.34
2003 $ 63,712.36
2004 $ 47,970.95
2005 $ 90,719.94
2006 $ 158,724.51
2007 $ 221,998.86
2008 $ 213,660.34
2009 $ 95,639.63
2010 $ 56,860.22
2011 $ 3,001.78
2012 $ 3,090.00
FISCAL YTD 2013 ' $3,531.83

Total Earnings $

1,804,965.48 |
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LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
GENERAL FUND ONLY 2012-13
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES - FIVE YEAR FORECAST FORMAT

LINE 7.010 |BEGINNING CASH BALANCE $ 854,823
2/28/2013 FISCAL FISCAL VARIANCE PERCENT
YEAR TO DATE YEAR TO DATE Estimate vs. of
Estimate Actual Actual VARIANCE
REVENUES
LINE 1.010 |Real Estate Tax $ 5,760,000 $ 5,967,041 $207,041 3.59%
LINE 1.020 |Personal Property Tax $ 97,000 $ 167,293 $70,293 72.47%
LINE 1.030 |Income Tax $ - $ -
LINE 1.035 |State Funding $ 5,600,000 $ 5,794,062 $194,062 3.47%
LINE 1.040 |Career Tech Funding $ 3,100 $ 2,940 ($160) -5.16%
LINE 1.050 |Property Tax Allocation $ 840,000 $ 865,387 $25,387 3.02%
LINE 1.060 |Other Operating Revenue $ 265,000 $ 217,886 (847,114) -17.78%
LINE 1.070 |TOTAL REVENUE $ 12,565,100 $ 13,014,609 $449,509 3.58%
$ -
LINE 2.01 Proceeds from Notes $ - $ - $0
LINE 2.04  |Transfers In $ - $ - $0
LINE 2.050 |Advances In $ - $ - $0
LINE 2.060 |Other Financing Sources $ 122,000 § 78,247 ($43,753) -35.86%
LINE 2.070 |TOTAL OTHER SOURCES $ 122,000 $ 78,247 (843,753) -35.86%
LINE 2.080 |TOTAL REVENUES & Sources $ 12,687,100 $ 13,092,856 $405,756 3.20%
EXPENSES
LINE 3.010 |Salaries $ 7,860,000 $ 7,794,379 $65,621 0.83%
LINE 3.020 |Retirement and Benefits $ 3,183,000 $ 3,081,304 $101,696 3.19%
LINE 3.030 |Purchased Services $ 1,808,000 $ 1,794,332 $13,668 0.76%
LINE 3.040 |Supplies and Materials $ 527,600 $ 536,199 ($8,599) -1.63%
LINE 3.050 |Capital Outlay and Equipment $ 18,000 $ 21,432 ($3,432) -19.07%
LINE 3.06 INTERGOVERNMENTAL $ - $ - $0
LINE 4.020 |DEBT SERVICE - Notes $ - $ = $0
LINE 4.060 |DEBT SERVICE - Interest charges | $ B $ - $0
LINE 4.300 |Other Objects $ 128,000 $ 128,026 ($26) -0.02%
LINE 4.500 |TOTAL EXPENDITURES $ 13,524,600 g 13,355,672 $168,928 1.25%
LINE 5.00 TRANSFERS OUT $ - $ =
LINE 5.02 ADVANCES OUT $ - $ =
LINE 5.03 ALL OTHER USES $ 3
LINE 5.040 |TOTAL OTHER USES $ = $ =
LINE 5.050 |TOTAL EXPENDITURES & USES | $ 13,524,600 $ 13,355,672 $168,928 1.25%
|
Estimate ‘ Actual Variance
LINE 6.010 |REVENUES OVER EXPENSES $ (837,500) $ (262,816) $574,684
| |
LINE 7.020 ENDING CASH BALANCE $ 17,323 $ 592,007 $574,684
Less Reserves $ (87,929) $ (87,929) -
Less Outstanding Encumbrances $ (1,000,000)| $ (1,009,558) (9,558)
LINE 15.010 Unreserved Fund Balance $ (1,070,606) $ (505,480) $565,126
‘ Estimate l Actual ‘ Benchmark Yr. End
Salaries/Benefits as % of Revenue 87.9% 83.6% 80.1%
L]
True Days Cash - Calendar Days ‘ ‘
on which can operate 0 11 30




Lexington Local Schools
General Fund Cash Balance
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Lexington Local Schools
Food Service Fund Cash Balance
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Lexington Local Schools
Employee Benefits Fund Cash Balance
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Permanent Improvement Fund

Lexington Local Schools

2/28/2013
Budgeted Actual Fiscal Year Current Available
Instruction and Administration Amount Expended Encumbrances Budget
Playground equipment S 4,000.00 S - S - $4,000.00
Textbooks and instructional equipment | S  56,671.89 S 39,907.43 | § 767.40 $15,997.06
HS Chair lift to art room S 15,780.00 S 15,780.00 | S - $0.00
Art room furniture for Western S 1,943.00 S 1,943.40 | $ - (50.40)
Carpet for Eastern S 1,205.00 S 1,204.50 | $ - $0.50
Office Furniture S 9,369.00 S 8,086.16 | S - $1,282.84
Maintenance
Asphalt - patching, JH, Championship Dr. | $  52,500.00 52,400.00 | $ - $100.00
Concrete - bus garage $  15,000.00 14,800.00 | $ - $200.00
Mower lease $ 19,416.00 19,416.08 | $ - (50.08)
Water Heater S 4,400.00 4,406.24 | $§ - ($6.24)
Transportation
| New bus and security camera |$  88,650.00 [ $ 88,638.83 | $ - $11.17 |
Technology
Dell lease S 85,400.00 S 85,357.46 | $ - $42.54
Computers, servers, tech equip., etc. $ 110,600.00 S 77,199.37 | S  48,781.96 (615,381.33)
Smartboards S 11,200.00 S - S - $11,200.00
HS Wireless Access $ 11,520.00 S - S - $11,520.00
Food Service
| Kitchen and cafeteria equipment | $  30,200.00 [ $ 21,546.75 | $  1,282.50 $7,270.75 |
Athletics and Student Activities
Music - instruments, etc. S 11,000.00 11,189.00 | S - ($189.00)
Athletic equipment - swim, laptop S  5,539.00 3,35893 | S 449.50 $1,730.57
HS backboards, Track repair S 2,000.00 - S 1,150.00 $850.00
Fees
| Tax Collection Fees $  12,000.00 | $ 5,232.11 [ $ - $6,767.89 |
Budgeted Actual Fiscal Year Current Available
Amount Expended Encumbrances Budget
Totals S 548,293.89 S 450,466.26 | S 52,431.36 S  45,396.27
Return of Advance to General Fund $ 50,000.00
Total Budgeted Plus Return to Gen. Fund 598,293.89

Actual Cash Balance 7/1/12
Revenues FY13 - Taxes from levy
Expenditures FY13

Current Cash Balance

Current Encumbrances

$ 2,518.42
$ 394,101.88
$ (450,466.26)

($53,845.96)
S (52,431.36)

Available Balance

($106,277.32)
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DATE:
TIME:

CHECK

67004
67005
67006
67007
67008
67009
67010
67011
67012
67013
67014
67015
67016
67017
67018
67019
67020
67021
67022
67023
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67025
67026
67027
67028
67029
67030
67031
67032
67033
67034
67035
67036
67037
67038
67039
67040
67041
67042
67043
67044
67045
67046
67047
67048
67049
67050
67051
67052
67053
67054
67055
67056
67057
67058
67059

03/06/2013

10:37:27
DATE

02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/05/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/06/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/08/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13
02/11/13

NUMBER

7536
610
7721
5635
7639
3949
10703
5843
615
8384
9895
7101
7660
7702
803
624
10843
6883
3951
10079
993
8415
613
701
10939
1348
652
8329
5906
6887
1942
69
9919
7215
7533
3903
3469
6035
9332
6346
9919
1785
10543
9036
3555
907
3957
52
10251
713
7639
5843
10601
8054
8140
9943

LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

- VENDOR - NAME

RUSH, ANNETTE

CULLIGAN QUALITY WATER
CYNTHIA J. KUNZ
STRADER, CYNTHIA

GERMAN'’S BUS SALES & SERVICE
GEYER’S MARKET'S, INC.

GLEN SMITH

GRAINGER

JONES POTATO CHIP CO.

KAREN SKULSKI

KATHERINE GUY

WEIDIG, KATHY

LAURA WESSERLING

LYNN WATERER

MANSFIELD AUTO PARTS
RICHLAND CO. HEALTH DEPT

N & A NORTH WOODS

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE
OMEA DISTRICT 10 TREASURER
RYAN KNUCKLES

STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT
ALBERT GUARNIERI & CO., INC.
NICKLES BAKERY

AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
CENTRAL OHIO YOUTH CENTER
DAIRY ENTERPRISES INC.
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

KELL ACE HARDWARE

LOWE’'S HOME CENTER
MEDCENTRAL HEALTH SYSTEM
METROPOLITAN EDUCATION COUNC
MID-OHIO ED. SERVICE CENTER
QUENCH

SCHMIDT SECURITY

SCHOOL HEALTH CORP.
TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO
WAL-MART DISCOUNT CITIES
WORNER ROOFING COMPANY
eTECH OHIO COMMISSION
LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
QUENCH

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS
AUTOMATION PARTS WAREHOUSE
WEAVER, BOBBI

CACY

CHARLES RITTER CO.

COLES ENERGY, INC.

ROBERTS, DAVID

DYSLEXIA INSTITUTES OF AMERI
G & L SUPPLY CO.

GERMAN'S BUS SALES & SERVICE
GRAINGER

ITsavvy

J&B CLASSICAL GLASS & MIRRO
LAGUNA CLAY COMPANY

LESCH BATTERY & POWER
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PAGE 1
(CHECKS)

AMOUNT O-STS-C REC/VD
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75.
812.
234.
120.

11

42.
15.
190.

63
15

8.
385.

2,702

650.
724.
540.
66.
3,674.
275.
1,215.
43,186.
2,465.
6,314,
22,319.
42,

67

-~

075
926
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~

152.
312.

128

150.

150

487.
690.
50.
38.

i,571.
157.
100.
142.

1,054.

33.
800.

354

222.
121.

1,934
6l
1,118
301

500.

.08
.00
96
01
67
64
00
.45
00
31
00
.27
.31
00
64
.42
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00
00
60
76
63
74
22
00
S0
90
69
.39
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.21
.34
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76
49
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.89
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DATE: 03/06/2013 LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS PAGE 2

TIME: 10:37:27 SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS (CHECKS)
CHECK DATE NUMBER - VENDOR - NAME AMOUNT O-STS-C REC/VD
67060 02/11/13 69 MID-OHIO ED. SERVICE CENTER 380.00 W R 02/13/13
67061 02/11/13 9608 MILLIRON WASTE MGT. 731.64 W R 02/14/13
67062 02/11/13 314 NEWS JOURNAL 316.40 W R 02/20/13
67063 02/11/13 624 RICHLAND CO. HEALTH DEPT 1,345.00 W R 02/15/13
67064 02/11/13 9382 NORTH CENTRAL OHIO ESC 700.00 W R 02/14/13
67065 02/11/13 6451 OAASFEP 1,020.00 W R 02/28/13
67066 02/11/13 9251 OAEP 200.00 W W
67067 02/11/13 9492 PAMELA PENN 31.08 W R 02/14/13
67068 02/11/13 10949 PAUL FROST 44.75 W R 02/19/13
67069 02/11/13 10947 PILOT DOGS 100.00 W R 02/25/13
67070 02/11/13 6361 SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC. 6,423.00 W R 02/19/13
67071 02/11/13 10724 SKY ZONE RECREATION CENTER 360.00 W R 02/20/13
67072 02/11/13 6121 SDE REGISTRATIONS 698.00 W R 02/28/13
67073 02/11/13 10547 SYSCO CLEVELAND, INC. 4,568.93 W R 02/14/13
67074 02/11/13 3903 TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO 50.00 W R 02/26/13
67075 02/11/13 8892 TRUCK SALES & SERVICE, INC. 1,548.96 W R 02/14/13
67076 02/11/13 8585 WOLFF BROS. SUPPLY, INC. 290.71 W R 02/14/13
67077 02/12/13 7484 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 1,590.32 W R 02/14/13
67078 02/14/13 704 VILLAGE OF LEXINGTON 3,930.59 W R 02/19/13
67079 02/15/13 10909 CHRIS A. THOMPSON 240.00 W R 02/22/13
67080 02/15/13 854 ELECTRICAL APPLIANCE REPAIR 73.12 W R 02/21/13
67081 02/15/13 652 GORDON FOOD SERVICE 4.68 W R 02/21/13
67082 02/15/13 5843 GRAINGER 23.48 W R 02/19/13
67083 02/15/13 10952 MACK, HEIDI 225.00 W R 02/26/13
67084 02/15/13 1497 HARRIS, JOHN F 27.00 W R 02/15/13
67085 02/15/13 9885 JUST ASK MARKETING 5,960.00 W R 02/20/13
67086 02/15/13 7395 LOW TEMP REFRIGERATION INC. 470.35 W R 02/21/13
67087 02/15/13 10932 MDS BASEBALL BATS 140.00 W R 02/27/13
67088 02/15/13 10829 O.E. MEYER COMPANY 150.85 W R 02/22/13
67089 02/15/13 10945 S & P APPLIANCE 217.50 W R 02/25/13
67090 02/15/13 10547 SYSCO CLEVELAND, INC. 34.16 W R 02/20/13
67091 02/15/13 8633 TIANNA KEINATH 570.00 W R 02/28/13
67092 02/15/13 8585 WOLFF BROS. SUPPLY, INC. 808.39 W R 02/20/13
67093 02/19/13 9145 RICHLAND COUNTY TREASURER 2,027.90 W R 02/27/13
67094 02/19/13 10587 ACCESSIBILITY SOLUTIONS LLC 294.00 W W
67095 02/19/13 9859 CENTURYLINK 642.97 W R 02/27/13
67096 02/19/13 10948 CHARLENE PARKINSON 112.66 W R 02/25/13
67097 02/19/13 951 CLEAR FORK VALLEY LOCAL 1,400.00 W R 02/21/13
67098 02/19/13 10929 COLORADO TIME SYSTEMS 2,625.00 W R 02/26/13
67099 02/19/13 10820 Constellation NewEnergy 10,252.18 W V 02/19/13
67100 02/19/13 610 CULLIGAN QUALITY WATER 37.00 W R 02/22/13
67101 02/19/13 10916 CYBERSPORTS USA 264.00 W W
67102 02/19/13 8393 DAN WITTMER 106.56 W R 02/26/13
67103 02/19/13 8154 DEBRA RAY 67.80 W R 02/21/13
67104 02/19/13 6011 FAIRFIELD INN 1,839.50 W R 02/25/13
67105 02/19/13 6504 HD SUPPLY FACILITIES 14.44 W R 02/26/13
67106 02/19/13 10601 ITsavvy 31,150.50 W R 02/25/13
67107 02/19/13 9664 METROPOLITAN EDUCATIONAL 1,060.51 W R 02/25/13
67108 02/19/13 10230 MITCHELL L STAPLES 955.00 W R 02/26/13
67109 02/19/13 10101 COTTINGHAM PAPER 523.80 W R 02/25/13
67110 02/19/13 10953 PLANAR SYSTEMS 419.25 W W
67111 02/19/13 1784 RAPIDRIBBONS 759.12 W R 02/25/13
67112 02/19/13 10075 RENHILL GROUP, INC. 1,550.85 W R 02/25/13
67113 02/19/13 8878 RIDDELL 191.70 W R 02/25/13
67114 02/19/13 5351 SCHOOL EMPLOYEES 3,380.59 W R 02/25/13
67115 02/19/13 993 STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT 3,674.76 W R 02/25/13
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DATE:
TIME:

CHECK

67116
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67126
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67174
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03/06/2013

10:37:27
DATE

02/19/13
02/19/13
02/19/13
02/19/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/25/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13
02/27/13

NUMBER

10746
5758
10476
10820
918
613
5579
8780
7886
9752
1348
7639
6950
5843
6504
373
10601
6637
1042
10698
10844
9346
69
10843
10101
834
1411
6082
8012
10702
7533
10297
5996
7814
8585
700
713
5843
7635
1235
5336
7395
803
740
69
10192
3951
918
10075
6933
9602
6516
3903
8892
10951
918

LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS
SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

- VENDOR - NAME

TERESA WILLIAMS

TIRE CENTERS, INC.

KAYLA HEIMANN

Constellation NewEnergy
POST MASTER

NICKLES BAKERY

CALLAHAN DOOR SALES

CBIZ BENEFITS & INSURANCE
CDW-G

COLE DISTRIBUTING

DAIRY ENTERPRISES INC.
GERMAN'’S BUS SALES & SERVICE
GILBARCO INC.

GRAINGER

HD SUPPLY FACILITIES
RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING CO.
ITsavvy

KAHL'S ELECTRIC, INC.
KIWANIS INTERNATIONAL

LOFT VIOLIN SHOP

MARIANNE LA ROSA, M.A./CC-SL
MEDCENTRAL PEDIATRIC THERAPY
MID-OHIO ED. SERVICE CENTER
N & A NORTH WOODS
COTTINGHAM PAPER

PIZZA HUT

RC THERAPY SERVICES, INC.
RICHLAND CO. JUVENILE COURT
RITA STOLL

BookFlix, SCHOLASTIC INC.
SCHOOL HEALTH CORP.

SIESEL DISTRIBUTING, LLC

OHIO BUREAU OF CRIMINAL IDEN
US BANK

WOLFF BROS. SUPPLY, INC.
CenturyLink

G & L SUPPLY CO.

GRAINGER

JAY SCHMIDT

LEXIAN YEARBOOK

LEXINGTON ATHLETIC ACCOUNT
LOW TEMP REFRIGERATION INC.
MANSFIELD AUTO PARTS
METRONOME MUSIC STORE
MID-OHIO ED. SERVICE CENTER
OHIO HEALTH CONSORTIUM, INC.
OMEA DISTRICT 10 TREASURER
POST MASTER

RENHILL GROUP, INC.

STAPLES

SUSAN McBRIDE

TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO
TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO
TRUCK SALES & SERVICE, INC.
WILSON SPORTING GOODS

POST MASTER
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PAGE 3
(CHECKS)

AMOUNT O-STS-C REC/VD
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DATE: 03/06/2013 LEXINGTON LOCAL SCHOOLS PAGE 4

TIME: 10:37:27 SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS (CHECKS)
CHECK DATE NUMBER - VENDOR - NAME AMOUNT O-STS-C REC/VD
67178 02/27/13 3903 TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO 100.00 W W
67179 02/27/13 918 POST MASTER 920.00 W W
67180 02/27/13 3903 TREASURER, STATE OF OHIO 400.00 W W
67181 02/28/13 10732 BUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL 740.00 W W
67182 02/28/13 701 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 43,021.37 W W
67183 02/28/13 7721 CYNTHIA J. KUNZ 519.00 W W
67184 02/28/13 713 G & L SUPPLY CO. 291.85 W W
67185 02/28/13 3520 LEXINGTON ATHLETIC DEPT. 171.88 W W
67186 02/28/13 3727 MALABAR FARM STATE PARK 200.00 W W
67187 02/28/13 6345 MT BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES, IN 453.00 W W
67188 02/28/13 10339 NATIONWIDE CHILDREN'S HOSPIT 2,616.35 W W
67189 02/28/13 10101 COTTINGHAM PAPER 126.26 W W
67190 02/28/13 7285 OLIVE GARDEN RESTAURANT 183.65 W W
67191 02/28/13 5566 SAM’S CLUB 14.98 W W
67192 02/28/13 7215 SCHMIDT SECURITY 98.70 W W
67193 02/28/13 7415 VERIZON WIRELESS 450.72 W W
67194 02/28/13 3951 OMEA DISTRICT 10 TREASURER 540.00 W W
67195 02/28/13 5336 LEXINGTON ATHLETIC ACCOUNT 511.40 W W

671120 02/21/13 22 STANTON SHEET MUSIC 115.66 W R 02/27/13

671121 02/21/13 834 PIZZA HUT 33.80 W R 02/28/13

671122 02/21/13 2847 HYATT REGENCY 236.00 W W

671123 02/21/13 3320 PAUL DAWSON 135.88 W R 02/26/13

671124 02/21/13 9926 LA QUNITA INN 588.98 W R 02/26/13

671125 02/21/13 10314 AMERICAN EXPRESS 55.00 W R 02/25/13

690402 02/05/13 900934 LEXINGTON SCHOOLS - PAYROLL 480,573.80 C R 02/28/13

690403 02/07/13 900934 LEXINGTON SCHOOLS - PAYROLL 6,404.05 M M

690404 02/08/13 900358 MERCURY PAYMENT SYSTEMS 253.04 MM

690406 02/20/13 900934 LEXINGTON SCHOOLS - PAYROLL 488,791.65 C R 02/28/13

690407 02/20/13 900934 LEXINGTON SCHOOLS - PAYROLL 6,490.98 M M

690408 02/25/13 900902 ANTHEM BENEFIT SERVICES 520,022.70 M M

690410 02/28/13 900997 MEMO-S.E.R.S. 41,690.00 MM

690411 02/28/13 900998 MEMO-S.T.R.S. 88,286.00 MM

VOID V 5 12,434 .43
RECONCILED R 118 1,178,670.37
OUTSTANDING W,C,I,T,B 71 110,275.69
MEMO M 6 663,146.77

REFUND B 0 .00
WARRANT W 192 332,015.04
PAYROLL C 2 969,365.45
TRANSFERS T 0 .00
DIST/CORR D 0 .00
INVESTMENT I 0 .00
*%% TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN **%* 200 1,964,527.26
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